

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.2570-2576/2005  
(From the judgment and order dated 04/09/2001 in FMA Nos.254-259 of 1994  
and FMA No.117/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANNAPURANA DEVI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report) [FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NOS.18660-18662 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

S.L.P.(C) NOS.18741-18743 of 2005  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

S.L.P.(C) NO.18165 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

SLP(C) NOS.14818-14819 of 2005  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

S.L.P.(C) NO.12691 of 2006  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

C.A. No.775 of 2007  
(With office report)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

S.L.P.(C) NO.5149 of 2007  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and stay)  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

S.L.P. (C) NOS. 10450-10464/2013  
(WITH APPLN.9S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN REFILEING SLP AND  
OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 29/08/2013 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Parties (s) Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.  
Mr. Anandajyoti Dasgupta, Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

Mr. S.M. Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.  
Mrs. Kakali Roy, Adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters after two weeks on a non-miscellaneous  
day.

AR-CUM-PS	(USHA BHARDWAJ)	(INDU BALA KAPUR)	
	COURT MASTER		