

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION(C) NO. 2570-2576 OF 2005

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANNAPURANA DEVI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10450-10464 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12691 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 14818-14819 of 2005

(With appln.9s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18165 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18660-18662 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18741-18743 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. 2185-2186 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 5149 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and stay)
(For final disposal)

C.A. No.775 of 2007

(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 26/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

-2-

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 29th April, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master